
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= HARWELL
DAVID J;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202008030003
27480

08/03/2020
02:33:40

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL

202008140003
51870

08/14/2020
11:30:22

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL

202007280003
14060

07/28/2020
09:04:58

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL

202008140003
51880

08/14/2020
11:30:23

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL

202008180003
58910

08/18/2020
02:38:26

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL

202008250003
71690

08/25/2020
01:56:01

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL

202009010003
86340

09/01/2020
10:40:51

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL

202009010003
86350

09/01/2020
10:40:52

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL

201207190002
59320

07/19/2012
01:51:55

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR
PRESIDENT
CITY COUNCIL

201207100002
45590

07/10/2012
02:16:30

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MAYOR
PRESIDENT
CITY COUNCIL

201207100002
45600

07/10/2012
02:16:31

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
PRESIDENT
CITY COUNCIL

201207190002
59330

07/19/2012
01:51:56

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MAYOR
PRESIDENT
CITY COUNCIL

201207190002
59340

07/19/2012
01:51:57

HARWELL
DAVID J

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
PRESIDENT
CITY COUNCIL


