Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= HARWELL DAVID J;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202008030003 27480	08/03/2020 02:33:40	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						·
202008140003 51870	08/14/2020 11:30:22	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						
202007280003 14060	07/28/2020 09:04:58	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						
202008140003 51880	08/14/2020 11:30:23	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						
202008180003 58910	08/18/2020 02:38:26	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						
202008250003 71690	08/25/2020 01:56:01	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						
202009010003 86340	09/01/2020 10:40:51	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						
202009010003 86350	09/01/2020 10:40:52	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						
201207190002 59320	07/19/2012 01:51:55	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR PRESIDENT CITY COUNCIL						
201207100002 45590	07/10/2012 02:16:30	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MAYOR PRESIDENT CITY COUNCIL						
201207100002 45600	07/10/2012 02:16:31	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR PRESIDENT CITY COUNCIL						
201207190002 59330	07/19/2012 01:51:56	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MAYOR PRESIDENT CITY COUNCIL						
201207190002 59340	07/19/2012 01:51:57	HARWELL DAVID J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR PRESIDENT CITY COUNCIL						